
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202301120000
10400

01/12/2023
11:58:21

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20180625000
224510

202302220000
47700

02/22/2023
12:47:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LYNX WHOLE
LOAN
ACQUISITION
LLC

Instr
#:20160524000
176720

202304280001
24740

04/28/2023
12:02:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190404000
108510

202305160001
44620

05/16/2023
08:12:31

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PLANET
HOME
LENDING LLC

Instr
#:20110706000
194800

202306290001
94640

06/29/2023
02:29:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190614000
211070

202307140002
09960

07/14/2023
08:10:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20030303000
128080

202307280002
26280

07/28/2023
08:57:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170725000
265930

202312290003
72770

12/29/2023
12:37:38

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING
WYLESHA

Instr
#:20190730000
273240

202302150000
40280

02/15/2023
10:37:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20200325000
118340

202304050000
94170

04/05/2023
08:03:51

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20150915000
323770

202304190001
12110

04/19/2023
09:28:20

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171103000
399330

202305030001
30260

05/03/2023
08:54:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190905000
327180

202305090001
37100

05/09/2023
01:57:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080915000
366250

202306230001
86400

06/23/2023
08:41:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRECO
JOANNE

Instr
#:20201120000
532880

202306230001
87620

06/23/2023
02:23:20

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
AMERICAN
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20160607000
195170



202307070002
02280

07/07/2023
08:48:25

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20030303000
128080

202307170002
11660

07/17/2023
09:20:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20180327000
101450

202307240002
21050

07/24/2023
12:15:25

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
AMERICAN
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20160607000
195180

202307170002
12590

07/17/2023
01:07:34

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20201204000
556750

202308020002
32740

08/02/2023
01:09:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20020426000
194011

202308210002
50840

08/21/2023
12:12:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN
GLENN
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20070612000
273590

202312050003
51450

12/05/2023
02:24:03

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190730000
273240

202301270000
22970

01/27/2023
11:45:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

9 168 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:168
Sub:KINGS
MEADOW
SECOND
SECTOR

202301300000
23350

01/30/2023
08:05:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GILLILAND
SARAH J

37 47 Instr
#:20160524000
176560

Lot#:9-40
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

202304100000
99030

04/10/2023
08:57:21

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MERCHANT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 25 Instr
#:20160328000
097920

Lot#:537
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR

202306290001
94650

06/29/2023
02:29:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20180220000
054170

Other:SEE
INST

202308040002
35250

08/04/2023
09:20:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HIGGS
ARTHUR

19 19 Lot#:68
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

202309130002
75780

09/13/2023
08:48:25

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORMAN
BRANDY S

0 0 Instr
#:20170404000
112590

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202312060003
52520

12/06/2023
01:02:43

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH
SHAREEKI

18 21 Instr
#:20180403000
110060

Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:21 Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE



202304040000
93050

04/04/2023
08:32:16

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NELSON
CHARLES

33 22 Instr
#:20190415000
121260

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:22
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT


