Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301120000 10400	01/12/2023 11:58:21	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20180625000 224510	
202302220000 17700	02/22/2023 12:47:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LYNX WHOLE LOAN ACQUISITION LLC					Instr #:20160524000 176720	
02304280001 4740	04/28/2023 12:02:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20190404000 108510	
202305160001 14620	05/16/2023 08:12:31	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PLANET HOME LENDING LLC					Instr #:20110706000 194800	
202306290001 94640	06/29/2023 02:29:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190614000 211070	
202307140002 09960	07/14/2023 08:10:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20030303000 128080	
202307280002 26280	07/28/2023 08:57:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170725000 265930	
202312290003 72770	12/29/2023 12:37:38	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING WYLESHA					Instr #:20190730000 273240	
202302150000 40280	02/15/2023 10:37:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20200325000 118340	
202304050000 94170	04/05/2023 08:03:51	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20150915000 323770	
202304190001 2110	04/19/2023 09:28:20	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20171103000 399330	
202305030001 30260	05/03/2023 08:54:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20190905000 327180	
202305090001 37100	05/09/2023 01:57:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080915000 366250	
202306230001 86400	06/23/2023 08:41:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRECO JOANNE					Instr #:20201120000 532880	
202306230001 37620	06/23/2023 02:23:20	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW AMERICAN FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20160607000 195170	

			_							
202307070002 02280	07/07/2023 08:48:25	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20030303000 128080	
202307170002 11660	07/17/2023 09:20:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20180327000 101450	
202307240002 21050	07/24/2023 12:15:25	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW AMERICAN FUNDING LLC				Instr #:20160607000 195180	
202307170002 12590	07/17/2023 01:07:34	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20201204000 556750	
202308020002 32740	08/02/2023 01:09:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20020426000 194011	
202308210002 50840	08/21/2023 12:12:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN GLENN STEPHEN				Instr #:20070612000 273590	
202312050003 51450	12/05/2023 02:24:03	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190730000 273240	
202301270000 22970	01/27/2023 11:45:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		9	168		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:168 Sub:KINGS MEADOW SECOND SECTOR
202301300000 23350	01/30/2023 08:05:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GILLILAND SARAH J		37	47	Instr #:20160524000 176560	Lot#:9-40 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
202304100000 99030	04/10/2023 08:57:21	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MERCHANT DEVELOPMEN T INC		30	25	Instr #:20160328000 097920	Lot#:537 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIFTH SECTOR
202306290001 94650	06/29/2023 02:29:29	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Instr #:20180220000 054170	Other:SEE INST
202308040002 35250	08/04/2023 09:20:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HIGGS ARTHUR		19	19		Lot#:68 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
202309130002 75780	09/13/2023 08:48:25	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORMAN BRANDY S		0	0	Instr #:20170404000 112590	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202312060003 52520	12/06/2023 01:02:43	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH SHAREEKI		18	21	Instr #:20180403000 110060	Lot#:4 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE

		MIDFIRST BANK		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NELSON CHARLES			33	22		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:22 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
--	--	------------------	--	----------------------------	-------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---